
                                     RASCALS
                                 2009 SCHEDULE

DATE        TIME     OPPONENT                     PROMOTION
----------  -------  ---------------------------  ------------------------------

Wed Jul 1    7:05pm  at Evansville                
Thu Jul 2    7:05pm  at Evansville                

Fri Jul 3    6:05pm  Rockford                     ST. CHARLES COUNTY WOMEN’S 
                                                    JOURNAL LADIES NIGHT / 
                                                    MISSOURI LOTTERY NIGHT / 
                                                    O’FALLON HERITAGE & FREEDOM 

                                                    FEST
Sat Jul 4    3:05pm  Rockford                     RAIN OUT
Sun Jul 5    6:01pm  Rockford                     SSM ST. JOSEPH HOSPITAL 
                                                    WEST & SSM CARDINAL GLENNON 

                                                    CHILDREN’S MEDICAL CENTER 
                                                    TEAM CARD SET GIVEAWAY / 
                                                    PURINA ONE HOPE SUNDAY / 
                                                    BRING YOUR DOG TO THE PARK 
                                                    / POSTGAME AUTOGRAPHS ON 
                                                    FIELD

Mon Jul 6                                         

Tue Jul 7    6:05pm  at Midwest                   
Wed Jul 8    6:05pm  at Midwest                   
Thu Jul 9    6:05pm  at Midwest                   

Fri Jul 10   6:05pm  at Lake Erie                 
Sat Jul 11   6:05pm  at Lake Erie                 
Sun Jul 12   4:05pm  at Lake Erie                 

Mon Jul 13           ALL-STAR                     
Tue Jul 14           ALL-STAR                     
Wed Jul 15           ALL-STAR                     
Thu Jul 16           ALL-STAR                     

Fri Jul 17   7:05pm  Midwest                      PROGRESS WEST FIREWORKS 
                                                    FRIDAY / ST LOUIS KIDS 
                                                    MAGAZINE NIGHT
Sat Jul 18   7:05pm  Midwest                      QUIK TRIP CUB & BOY SCOUT 
                                                    CAMPOUT / CLASSIC CAR NIGHT
Sun Jul 19   6:01pm  Midwest                      PURINA ONE HOPE SUNDAY / 
                                                    BRING YOUR DOG TO THE PARK 
                                                    / POSTGAME AUTOGRAPHS ON 
                                                    FIELD

Mon Jul 20   7:05pm  Lake Erie                    MCVALUE MONDAY WITH THE 
                                                    COMMUNITY NEWS / BRING YOUR 

                                                    DOG TO THE PARK / BALD IS 
                                                    BEAUTIFUL NIGHT
Tue Jul 21   7:05pm  Lake Erie                    MISSOURI VALLEY FEDERAL 
                                                    CREDIT UNION READING CLUB 
                                                    NIGHT & RUN THE BASES / 
                                                    HARRY POTTER THEME NIGHT



Wed Jul 22   7:05pm  Lake Erie                    YOUR WAY WEDNESDAY WITH MY 
                                                    WAY MOBILE STORAGE

Thu Jul 23   7:05pm  at Windy City                
Fri Jul 24   7:05pm  at Windy City                
Sat Jul 25   7:05pm  at Windy City                

Sun Jul 26   6:01pm  Rockford                     PURINA ONE HOPE SUNDAY / 
                                                    BRING YOUR DOG TO THE PARK 
                                                    / POSTGAME AUTOGRAPHS ON 
                                                    FIELD
Mon Jul 27   7:05pm  Rockford                     MCVALUE MONDAY WITH THE 
                                                    COMMUNITY NEWS / BRING YOUR 

                                                    DOG TO THE PARK / OPPOSITE 
                                                    NIGHT
Tue Jul 28   7:05pm  Rockford                     MISSOURI VALLEY FEDERAL 
                                                    CREDIT UNION READING CLUB 
                                                    NIGHT & RUN THE BASES / 
                                                    CLUB PENGUIN THEME NIGHT

Wed Jul 29   7:05pm  at Southern Illinois         
Thu Jul 30   7:05pm  at Southern Illinois         
Fri Jul 31   7:05pm  at Southern Illinois         

Sat Aug 1    6:05pm  at Rockford                  
Sun Aug 2    4:05pm  at Rockford                  
Mon Aug 3    7:05pm  at Rockford                  

Tue Aug 4    7:05pm  Southern Illinois            MISSOURI VALLEY FEDERAL 
                                                    CREDIT UNION READING CLUB 
                                                    NIGHT & RUN THE BASES / 
                                                    NICKELODEON NIGHT
Wed Aug 5    7:05pm  Southern Illinois            YOUR WAY WEDNESDAY WITH MY 
                                                    WAY MOBILE STORAGE / FREE 
                                                    WHEELCHAIR MISSION NIGHT
Thu Aug 6    7:05pm  Southern Illinois            AT&T REAL YELLOW PAGES 
                                                    NIGHT / BUDWEISER PENNANT 
                                                    GIVEAWAY / BUFFALO WILD 
                                                    WINGS THIRSTY THURSDAY / 
                                                    UNION NIGHT

Fri Aug 7    7:05pm  Windy City                   PROGRESS WEST FIREWORKS 
                                                    FRIDAY / FRIDAY NIGHT 
                                                    LIGHTS FOOTBALL NIGHT
Sat Aug 8    7:05pm  Windy City                   ST. LUKE’S HOSPITAL SPIRIT 
                                                    OF WOMEN / RADIO DISNEY 
                                                    NIGHT
Sun Aug 9    6:01pm  Windy City                   PURINA ONE HOPE SUNDAY / 
                                                    BRING YOUR DOG TO THE PARK 
                                                    / POSTGAME AUTOGRAPHS ON 
                                                    FIELD

Mon Aug 10                                        

Tue Aug 11   6:05pm  at Kalamazoo                 
Wed Aug 12   6:05pm  at Kalamazoo                 
Thu Aug 13   6:05pm  at Kalamazoo                 

Fri Aug 14   6:05pm  at Traverse City             



Sat Aug 15   6:05pm  at Traverse City             
Sun Aug 16   4:05pm  at Traverse City             

Mon Aug 17                                        

Tue Aug 18   7:05pm  Kalamazoo                    MISSOURI VALLEY FEDERAL 
                                                    CREDIT UNION READING CLUB 
                                                    NIGHT & RUN THE BASES / ST. 

                                                    LOUIS SCIENCE CENTER MAD 
                                                    SCIENCE NIGHT
Wed Aug 19   7:05pm  Kalamazoo                    YOUR WAY WEDNESDAY WITH MY 
                                                    WAY MOBILE STORAGE / ANNUAL 

                                                    SALUTE OUR TROOPS NIGHT
Thu Aug 20   7:05pm  Kalamazoo                    BUFFALO WILD WINGS THIRSTY 
                                                    THURSDAY / ANNUAL HOMETOWN 
                                                    HEROES NIGHT

Fri Aug 21   7:05pm  Traverse City                PROGRESS WEST FIREWORKS 
                                                    FRIDAY / SUBDIVISION NIGHT
Sat Aug 22   7:05pm  Traverse City                RADIO DISNEY NIGHT
Sun Aug 23   6:01pm  Traverse City                PURINA ONE HOPE SUNDAY / 
                                                    BRING YOUR DOG TO THE PARK 
                                                    / SITEMAN CANCER CENTER @ 
                                                    BARNES JEWISH ST. PETERS 
                                                    HOSPITAL CANCER SURVIVOR 
                                                    NIGHT / POSTGAME AUTOGRAPHS 

                                                    ON FIELD

Tue Aug 25   7:05pm  at Rockford                  
Wed Aug 26   7:05pm  at Rockford                  
Thu Aug 27   7:05pm  at Rockford                  

Fri Aug 28   7:05pm  Gateway                      PROGRESS WEST FIREWORKS 
                                                    FRIDAY / MISSOURI LOTTERY 
                                                    NIGHT
Sat Aug 29  12:05pm  at Gateway                   
Sat Aug 29   7:05pm  Gateway                      RADIO DISNEY NIGHT / 
                                                    COLLEGE NIGHT
Sun Aug 30   6:01pm  Gateway                      PURINA ONE HOPE SUNDAY / 
                                                    BRING YOUR DOG TO THE PARK 
                                                    / POSTGAME AUTOGRAPHS ON 
                                                    FIELD

Mon Aug 31                                        

Tue Sep 1    7:05pm  Evansville                   MISSOURI VALLEY FEDERAL 
                                                    CREDIT UNION READING CLUB 
                                                    NIGHT & RUN THE BASES / 
                                                    SALUTE TO AGRICULTURE NIGHT
Wed Sep 2    7:05pm  Evansville                   YOUR WAY WEDNESDAY WITH MY 
                                                    WAY MOBILE STORAGE
Thu Sep 3    7:05pm  Evansville                   BUFFALO WILD WINGS THIRSTY 
                                                    THURSDAY / I JOINED THE 
                                                    FAM-MILY REUNION / FAN 
                                                    APPRECIATION

Fri Sep 4    7:05pm  at Southern Illinois         



Sat Sep 5    7:05pm  at Southern Illinois         
Sun Sep 6    7:05pm  at Southern Illinois         


